Village of Port Edwards

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE MEETING
Wednesday, November 20, 2024
5:00 P.M. at the Marshall Buehler Center

Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 211 482 495 831
Passcode: QM35VH2F

PW Agenda:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)
9)

Call to order

Roll call

Approve the agenda

Approve the November 20, 2024 minutes
Public comments on agenda items
Chairperson comments

Department of Public Works report
** Public Works update
% Update on budget item purchases — patrol truck and lawnmower.
«» Update on summer project — Ver Bunker Avenue

Old Business

New Business

10) Correspondence received

11) Agenda items for next meeting
12) Adjourn

Village of Port Edwards
Erik Saylor — Committee Chairman


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTQ1N2Q4NDktOTVmZC00NTIxLTk3NGEtZGU5NjE3YzEyODcy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22bb1c7216-87c6-4355-ab8b-ca4dbcd2120e%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f83393a8-461d-403d-8531-cf2c01d48249%22%7d

